
www.shoosmiths.com

Sharon 
May
LEGAL PA

T +44 (0)3700 866 790
E mehar.patel@shoosmiths.com

Nikita  
Kanda
ASSOCIATE

T +44 (0)3700 868 845
E nikita.kanda@shoosmiths.com

Sanjeev  
Sharma
PARTNER

T +44 (0)20 7282 4026
E sanjeev.sharma@shoosmiths.com

Inayah 
Noormahomed-Qureshi
ASSOCIATE

T +44 (0)3700 864 057
E inayah.noormahomed-qureshi@shoosmiths.com

Aadil 
Qureshi
ASSOCIATE

T +44 (0)3700 864 066
E aadil.qureshi@shoosmiths.com

Manpreet 
Shoker
ASSOCIATE

T +44 (0)20 7282 4133
E manpreet.shoker@shoosmiths.com

Heather 
Chandler
PARTNER

T +44 (0)3700 868 366
E heather.chandler@shoosmiths.com

Haiqa 
Baig
ASSOCIATE

T +44 (0)3700 867 383
E haiqa.baig@shoosmiths.com

Alicia
Yearwood
PARALEGAL

T +44 (0)3700 864 457
E alicia.yearwood@shoosmiths.com

The Embrace  
network committee

Tiané 
Golaub
PARALEGAL

T +44 (0)3700 865 597
E tiane.golaub@shoosmiths.com


